
CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Longo
Fazenda Bom - Trairí/CE 13.11.2021
Federação Cearense de Orientação

João Gabriel Barbosa Martins
Associação Desportiva Almirante
Adalberto Nunes
Course : H21E
Distance : 10600m (Climbing 265m)

--/39 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Joacy Dantas de Araujo 1:52:05 [40]
2. Gelson Andrey Zago Togni 1:57:38 [37]
3. Ironir Alberto Ev 2:09:46 [35]

1. 79 00:06:36 629m 10'30"/km
2. 177 00:36:42 00:43:18 515m 71'16"/km
3. 130 00:05:08 00:48:26 480m 10'42"/km
4. 114 00:03:25 00:51:51 445m 7'41"/km
5. 164 00:04:25 00:56:16 674m 6'33"/km
6. 79 00:04:21 01:00:37 467m 9'19"/km
7. 151 00:11:24 01:12:01 695m 16'24"/km
8. 187 00:54:59 02:07:00
9. 123 00:16:00 02:23:00

10. 125 00:07:19 02:30:19
11. 999 00:11:13 02:41:32
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